
Last name First name e-Mail Employer

Whittle Nicholas nickwhittle@shaw.ca Affinity Seniors Care

Ingram-Kum Jennifer jennifer.ingramkum@gov.bc.ca BC Ministry of Health

Xu Alice alice.xu@gov.bc.ca BC Ministry of Health

Morton Derek derek@blenheimlodge.org Blenheim Lodge

Bloomfield Evoy evoy.bloomfield@fnha.ca First Nations Health Authority

Chan Vincent vincent.chan@fnha.ca First Nations Health Authority

Chen Mary mary.chen@fnha.ca First Nations Health Authority

Lee Wilson wilson.lee@fnha.ca First Nations Health Authority

Ruddy Karen karen.ruddy@fnha.ca First Nations Health Authority

yu yang yang.yu@fnha.ca First Nations Health Authority

Zhu Betty betty.zhu@fnha.ca First Nations Health Authority

Adams Colleen colleen.adams@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Bains Sunny sunny.bains@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

BASI SARB sarb.basi@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Brah Rupe ravinder.brah@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Burton Allison allison.burton@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Chan Dawn dawn.chan@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Chand Shamilla shamilla.chand@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Chew Shirley shirley.chew@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Chow Tan Kimberly kimberly.chowtan@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Chu Kathleen kathleen.chu@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Chua Christie christie.chua@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Cusati Teresa teresa.cusati@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Deol Rajneet rajneet.deol@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Dowad Lauren lauren.dowad@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Estock Beverley bev.estock@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Gu Joan joan.gu@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Guevara Hector hector.guevara@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Ho Linda linda.ho@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Houston Ray ray.houston@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Innes Rod rod.innes@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Jinn John john.jinn@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Karamani Sanela sanela.karamani@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Koe Catherine (Cathy) catherine.koe@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Landry Susan susan.landry@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Lee Ken ken.lee@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Lim Lana lana.lim@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Meek Bruce bruce.meek@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Mitchell Jennifer jennifer.mitchell2@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Poon Ada ada.poon@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

procter david david.procter@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Ragiste Beverly beverly.ragiste@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Roppo Teresa teresa.roppo@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Samuel Robert robert.samuel@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority
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Serban Adina adina.serban@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Singh Paras tajinder.grewal@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Sohi Amy amy.sohi@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Staples Alyssa alyssa.staples@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Taank Manoj manoj.taank@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Taank Manoj manoj.taank@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Teixeira Karen karen.teixeira@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

van Rooyen Mildred mildred.vanrooyen@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

West Brenda brenda.west@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

Yim Irene irene.yim@fraserhealth.ca Fraser Health Authority

O'Neill Cathy coneill@hawthornecare.com Hawthorne Seniors' Care Community

Bloom Trena trena.bloom@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Byrne Elaine elaine.byrne@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Carlston Cinda cinda.carlston@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Edwards Randy randy.edwards@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Gregoire Shauna shauna.gregoire@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Hope David david.hope@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Johnson Trevor trevor.johnson@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

LeBlanc Susan susan.leblanc@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Manders Leslie leslie.manders@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Parenteau Michelle michelle.parenteau@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Schmidt Dragica dragica.schmidt@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Struk Delphine delphine.struk@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Sturgeon Darold darold.sturgeon@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Tarasoff Michelle michelle.tarasoff@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Trif Angela angela.trif@interiorhealth.ca Interior Health Authority

Botrakoff Carol carol.botrakoff@viha.ca Island Health

Caracciolo Aeisha aeisha.caracciolo@viha.ca Island Health

Kucherka Natasha natasha.kucherka@viha.ca Island Health

Laktin Richard richard.laktin@viha.ca Island Health

McCliggott Shelley shelley.mccliggott@viha.ca Island Health

Tadeparti Sujata sujata.tadeparti@viha.ca Island Health

Winter Donna donna.winter@viha.ca Island Health

Short Braydon bshort@langleylodge.org Langley Lodge

Crocker Ben bcrocker@louisbrier.com Louis Brier House

Crowell Michele michele.crowell@mennoplace.ca Menno Place

Ponting Marie marie.ponting@mennoplace.ca Menno Place

Mathieson Alex alex.mathieson@normanna.ca Normanna

Baillie Michelle michelle.baillie@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

Beer Nicole nicole.beer@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

Crossan Antonia antonia.crossan@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

Fowlie Laurie laurie.fowlie@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

Gallop Karla karla.gallop@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

lloyd Pamela pamela.lloyd@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

Lobermayer Christine christine.lobermayer@northernhealth.

ca

Northern Health Authority
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Priseman Jesse jesse.priseman@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

Taylor Deb deb.taylor@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

Young Brian brian.young@northernhealth.ca Northern Health Authority

Gan Siok Hah sgan@bccancer.bc.ca PHSA - BC Cancer

Qi Amy aqi@phsa.ca PHSA - BC Cancer

Xi Doreen dxi@bccrc.ca PHSA - BC Cancer

Yau Irene irene.yau@bccancer.bc.ca PHSA - BC Cancer

Yau Irene irene.yau@bccancer.bc.ca PHSA - BC Cancer

Gottenbos Michael mgottenbos@bcchr.ca PHSA - BC Children’s Hospital 

Research Institute
Kim Yeesan ykim@bcchr.ca PHSA - BC Children’s Hospital 

Research Institute
Poon Winston winston.poon@bcchr.ca PHSA - BC Children’s Hospital 

Research Institute
Babic Nikolina nikolina.babic@phsa.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Bidelska Anna anna.bidelska@phsa.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Bring Harprit harprit.bring@phsa.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Chiem Bang bang.chiem@phsa.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Gerbrandt Yun yun.gerbrandt@hssbc.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Orillaneda Nilda nilda.orillaneda@hssbc.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Sandhu Gurjinder gurjinder.sandhu@phsa.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Strutt Shelley shelley.strutt@phsa.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Thiara Gurjit gurjit.thiara@phsa.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Tran Virginia virginia.tran@hssbc.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Wang Xin xin.wang@hssbc.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Wheeler Andrew andrew.wheeler@hssbc.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Zoretich Donna donna.zoretich@hssbc.ca PHSA - BC Clinical & Support 

Services
Chohan Manraj manraj.chohan@bcehs.ca PHSA - BC Emergency Health 

Services

Dheenshaw Daisy daisy.dheenshaw@bcehs.ca PHSA - BC Emergency Health 

Services

Perkins Leo leo.perkins@bcehs.ca PHSA - BC Emergency Health 

Services

Westwood Paula paula.westwood@bcehs.ca PHSA - BC Emergency Health 

Services

Zachary Gary gary.zachary@bcehs.ca PHSA - BC Emergency Health 

Services

Chow Joyce joyce.chow@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Del Rosario Richard richard.rosario@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

D'Souza Stanley stanley.dsouza@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Figliomeni Jimmy jimmy.figliomeni@hssbc.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Girya Tatiana tatiana.girya@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Guraya Pavanjit pavanjit.guraya@bccancer.bc.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Hemsley Gareth gareth.hemsley@hssbc.ca PHSA - Business Planning

HuiGuo Coco coco.huiguo@bcehs.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Lau Eva eva.lau@cw.bc.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Lau Prinnie plau@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Lole Sylvia sylvia.lole@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Norn Kathy kathy.norn@bcehs.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Shi Fenny fshi@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Singh MK mk.singh@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning
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Stone Derek dstone@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Van Driel Cameron cameron.vandriel@bccss.org PHSA - Business Planning

Wong Jenny jenny.wong2@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

You Hong hong.you@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Yu Danny danny.yu@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Yusuf Rosanna rosanna.yusuf@hssbc.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Zhou Christine christine.zhou@phsa.ca PHSA - Business Planning

Aujla Jasbinder (Binnie) baujla@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Blase Chris chris.blase@bcehs.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Brown Claire cbrown5@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Craig Damian damian.craig@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Deol Poonam poonam.deol@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Garcia Ferdinand ferdinand.garcia@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Hakim Faiza faiza.hakim@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Kam Janice jkam@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Lam Florence florence.lam@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Lee Harris harris.lee@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Leung David dleung3@bccancer.bc.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Ng Teresa teresa.ng@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Oloresisimo Carla carla.oloresisimo@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Papilla Mark mpapilla@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Sanders Jessica jessica.sanders@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Siska Cara cara.siska@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Susilo Adi adi.susilo@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Widjaja Anita anita.widjaja@phsa.ca PHSA - Corporate & Finance

Pope Jean jpope@phsa.ca PHSA - Other

Song Jenny jsong@bccrc.ca PHSA - Other

Wallace Fiona fionaw@bcgsc.ca PHSA - Other

De Torres Maxine maxine.detorres@phsa.ca PHSA - Physician Compensation

Fung Samantha samantha.fung@phsa.ca PHSA - Physician Compensation

Kwong Sean sean.kwong@phsa.ca PHSA - Physician Compensation

Ocampo Jewel jewel.ocampo@phsa.ca PHSA - Physician Compensation

Weinstein Jill jweinstein@phsa.ca PHSA - Physician Compensation

Weng Alice aweng2@phsa.ca PHSA - Physician Compensation

Byl Frank frankbyl@powerconcepts.ca Power Concepts Computer Training

Aziz Alnoor aaziz@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Canlas Nova ncanlas1@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Cheung Sabrina scheung7@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Crowe Robert rcrowe@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Hiralal Vishal vhiralal@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Jong Susan sjong@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Liu Sandy sliu4@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Lu Hui Mary mlu@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Sannu Javeed jsannu@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Sousa Reann rsousa@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care
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Tong Monica mtong@providencehealth.bc.ca St. Paul's Foundation

Wong Deborah dwong@providencehealth.bc.ca Providence Health Care

Buchart Dana-Rae dana-rae@foyermaillard.com Societe du Foyer Maillard

Beaumont Greg greg.beaumont@unit4.com Sponsor

Diane Frankcom diane.frankcom@unit4.com Sponsor

Lah Nelson elizabeth.giles@agilyxgroup.com Sponsor

Staven Thomas thomas.staven@unit4.com Sponsor

Zapp Shelley elizabeth.giles@agilyxgroup.com Sponsor

Banh Donna donna.banh@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Chang Michele michele.chang@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Chang Philip philip.chang@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Cheng Shirley shirley.cheng@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Chiang Claudia claudia.chiang@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Chio Christina christina.chio@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Chow Karen karen.chow13@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Dundas Rick rsdundas@hotmail.com Vancouver Coastal Health

Evans Sandra sandra.evans@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Hum Derrick derrick.hum@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Jia Beibei beibei.jia@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Lau Angelina angelina.lau@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Leng Xin Mei xin.leng@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Ma Jane jane.ma@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Maeda Sally sally.maeda@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Mah Bill bill.mah@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Mill Leanne leanne.mill@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Opeka Marvin marvin.opeka@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Osborne Don don.osborne@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Polkovnichenk

o

Anna anna.polkovnichenko@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Smolyansky Olena lena.smolyansky@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Turone Jenna jenna.turone3@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Udagawa Yosuke yosuke.udagawa@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Wang Catherine catherine.wang@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Westphal Todd todd.westphal@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Wong Mike mike.wong@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Wormald Gary gary.wormald@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Yang Jeanne jeanne.yang@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Yuan Linda linda.yuan@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health

Crichton Carol cacrichton@yaletown.org Yaletown House

Crichton Carol cacrichton@yaletown.org Yaletown House

Mens Fran fmens@yaletown.org Yaletown House
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